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Red Division

Catalina Wine Mixon
1.05/MHJ /DK /Olave /Swift /Dobbins/Kyl@r/ Ahdrelvs

The Fishhunks

Stark RAVENS Mad 2

White Division

AngryLittleEIf-D4
Heavy Petting Zoo
Yuh Baboo Bai
Jeremiah

Blue Division

Cazzata Malanga
He Hate Me D19
Night Rangers
TRUMPSTER

Total Points

Cazzata Malanga
He Hate Me D19
Yuh Baboo Bai
AngryLittleEIf-D4
Night Rangers
Heavy Petting Zoo

Catalina Wine Mixon

Jeremiah
The Fishhunks

1.05/MHJ /DK /Olave /Swift /Dobbins/Kyldi@@h8tews
Stark RAVENS Mad 2

TRUMPSTER
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2355.65
2255.90
2253.25
2200.75
2113.90
2044.80
1981.00
1956.70
1883.40

1642.40
1612.60
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.357
0.214

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.857
0.643
0.571
0.214

DIV
4-2

3-3
2-4

DIV
3-3
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

PF
1651.90
1535.30
1531.45
1372.65

PF
1824.70
1678.05
1782.50
1648.10

PF
1916.10
1804.60
1646.90
1295.45
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PA
1585.40
1546.50
1754.85
1583.10

PA
1588.55
1680.20
1715.50
1754.40

PA
1558.75
1619.40
1611.45
1689.60

PTS
1981.00
1865.85
1883.40
1642.40

PTS
2200.75
2044.80
2253.25
1956.70

PTS
2355.65
2255.90
2113.90
1612.60
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